POWER MONITORING
800.354.8556 503.598.4564 www.veris.com ©2008 Veris Industries128
0-5AAC OUTPUT
Frequency Range   50-400Hz
Leads  UL 1015, 105˚C, UL/CSA approved, 16 AWG, 24" long
Rating Factor 1.0@30˚C (86˚F)
Insulation Level 600AC**, 10KV BIL fullwave
Veris'  split-core and solid-core current transformers

E =  7.9"  (201 mm)
F =  5.9"  (151 mm)
APPLICATION/WIRING EXAMPLE
“Source
Side”
H2
X2 Black
X1 White
H1
ACCESSORIES
Universal Mounting Bracket Kit for H681x CTs...see page 220.
MODEL RATIO F. S.
ACCURACY
BURDEN
CAPACITY IN VA
H6810-200A-5A   200:5
1%
  2.5
H6810-300A-5A   300:5   2.5
H6811-400A-5A   400:5   5.0
H6811-600A-5A   600:5   5.0
H6811-800A-5A   800:5 12.5
H6812-800A-5A   800:5   5.0
H6812-1200A-5A 1200:5 22.5
H6812-1600A-5A 1600:5 22.5
MODEL RATIO F. S.
ACCURACY
BURDEN
CAPACITY IN VA